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Electrification Installation Products (ELIP)

Product Lines
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The following is a list of Electrification Installation Products (ELIP) lines with short descriptions that will be transitioned.
We recommend you review this list closely.

Product line description

Product line

Product line description

Product line

Product line description

Product line

Steel City boxes and accessories
Red Dot outdoor weatherproof
Steel City floor boxes

Kindorf modular metal framing
Superstrut channel & accessories
Blackburn mechanical
Color-Keyed compression
Electricians' supplies

Ty-Rap fastening

Steel City diecast fittings

Steel City commercial fittings
T&B Liquidtight fittings

T&B rigid fittings

Blackburn grounding

Steel City hangers and clamps
Identification

Insulation

Sta-Kon and Catamount terminals
Underground

T&B Cabletray ME
Non-Metallic Boxes

eFab

Meter Sockets

T&B Teck-JMC Fittings
Catamount fastening products
Russellstoll

Russellstoll Pos-E-Kon
Blackburn exothermic welding
Spring steel fasteners

Furse surge protection

Ocal PVC system

Ty-Duct

T&B cord fittings

T&B BX/FLX/MC fittings

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
029
034
039
040
041
050
051
054
057
080
083
084
085
087
104
105
106

Steel City liquidtight

Steel City EMT fittings

Steel City rigid fittings

Red Dot conduit bodies
Protection & control HT fuses

Primary cable accessories 200
separable connnector

Primary cable accessories 600
separable connnector

Primary cable accessories joints,
terminals, misc.

Protection & control fuses arrestors
Protection & control switch gear
Iberville boxes & covers

Express tray-wire basket tray

Fault indicators

Application tooling

Steel City steel squeeze connectors
Airfield lighting

NEMA enclosures hazarous

T&B cabletray ME

Canada boreal braiding

Deltec

Capacitor products

Reclosers

Electric arc furnace switches
Switches, interrupters, accessories
Comms service lowering devices misc
Sectionalizers VSV, VBM

Protection & control switchgear
Voltage & fault indicators

Hi volt vacuum capacitors

Hi volt vacuum relays

Jennings DC contactors

115
116
117
118

Vacuum coaxial switches
Carlon elbows

Carlon fittings

Carlon ENT

Carflex fittings
Carlon weatherproof
Carlon enclosures
Carlon premise
Spacers, P&C flex duct
Carlon junction boxes
Carlon electric other
Pipe & conduit

Homac underground in-line splices
& bus connectors

Homac transformer & pedestal
connectors and covers

Homac compression connectors

Homac overhead splice & tap
connectors

Homac tools
Homac oxide inhibitor & accessories
Homac substation connectors

Blackburn overhead splice
& tap connectors

Blackburn compression connectors
Homac grounding products
PMA conduit & fittings
Adaptaflex

Kopex

Harnessflex

Spec-Kon cable ties
Spec-Kon metric terminals
Color-keyed metric lugs
Glands

Wireduct

225
231
232
234
236
237
238
241
242
243
244
250

260

261

262

263

264
265
266

267

268
269
292
296
297
298
300
301
302
303
504




